PUBLISHER
Am. Legacy
Studies Weekly, Inc.
Am. Legacy
Studies Weekly, Inc.
Am. Legacy
Studies Weekly, Inc.
Am. Legacy
Studies Weekly, Inc.

Gallopade International, Inc.

Gibbs
Gibbs Smith Education
Gibbs
Gibbs Smith Education
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
Houghton Mifflin/Harcourt
Cengage
Pearson Education, Inc.
McGraw-Hill
Bedford (BFW)
Bedford, Freeman & Worth
Bedford, Freeman & Worth

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
Prentice Hall

CUMBERLAND COUNTY SCHOOLS
Current List of ADOPTED TEXTBOOKS

General Education

Social Studies
BOOK TITLE
Studies Weekly 10th Edittion
Tennessee Studies Weekly: The World Around Us
Studies Weekly
Tennessee Studies Weekly: Our Place in the United States
Studies Weekly
Tennessee Studies Weekly: Life in the United States
Studies Weekly
Tennessee Studies Weekly: Geography, Economics & Early History

Tennessee Experience Geography, Economics & Early American Tennessee History

Tennessee Through Time: The Early Years 2nd Edition
United States Through Time
Tennessee Through Time: The Later Years 2nd Edition
United States Through Time
Discovering Our Past-History World Early Ages 1st Edition
World History and Geography: Ancient Civilizations
Discovering Our Past A History Of the World 1st Edition
World History and Geography: the Middle Ages to the 1700's
Discovery Our Past-History U.S. Early Years 1st Edition
United States History and Geography: Colonization to Reconstruction
Ancient World History: Patterns of Interactions
Economics and Personal Finance 1st Edition
Tennessee Economics
Psychology 1st Edition
Myers' Psychology for AP 1st Edition (AP)
Thinking About Psychology
Psychology in Everyday Life 4th Edition
Understanding Psychology
Sociology 1st Edition
Sociology & You
Magruder's American Government and Civics 92nd Edition

GRADE

00N NO Ol 1B AW WWNDNRELE PR AR RN

0o

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

ISBN
15503054
25768859-5
15503062
25768824-5
15503070
25768735-5
15440079
25768751-5
9780635131928
9781423635642
9781423650751
9781423635703
9781423650805
9780076596331
9780076871643
9780021392476
9780076871636
9780076598335
9780076871698
9780547557748
9781133562108
9781418307011
9780076640874
9781429244367
9781429233262
9781319101039
9780076631940
9780076640713
9780076631933
9781269348508

rev. 7/2025

Copyright
2013

2013

2013

2013

2019
2014
2019
2014
2019
2014
2020
2014
2020
2015
2020
2012
2013
2020
2014
2011
2013
2017
2014
2014
2014
2014

Cost
$36.30
$32.75
$36.30
$32.75
$36.30
$32.75
$39.27
$32.75
$15.99
$49.99
$49.95
$49.99
$54.95
$74.79
$82.50
$74.79
$82.50
$89.73
$82.50
$84.00
$90.00
$96.97
$90.18

$110.00
$94.34
$96.89
$83.67
$90.18
$83.67
$89.97



* ¥ ¥ %

Houghton Mifflin/Harcourt

Houghton Mifflin/Harcourt

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
Pearson Education, Inc.
McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC

Pearson Education, Inc.
Cengage Learning Inc.
Cengage Learning Inc.

McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC
Pearson Education, Inc.

PUBLISHER
Amplify
Amplify
Amplify
Amplify
Amplify
Amplify

McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill

PUBLISHER
EMC Publishing
EMC Publishing

EMC Publishing
EMC Publishing

The Americans: Reconstruction to the 21st Century (US History)
Geography
Geography: The Human and Physical World
World History/Geography Modern Times 1st Edition

World History and Geography: Industrial Revolution to the Present
Tennessee World History: Modern Era
United States History and Geography: Post-Reconstruction to the Present

Tenneessee United States History: Reconstruction to the Present
The American Pageant 15th Edition (AP)
American Government 13th Edition (AP)

United States Government and Civics
Tennessee Magruders American Government

English Language Arts
BOOK TITLE
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
Core Knowledge Language Arts [CKLA] - Complete Conusmable Student Kit
StudySync Core ELA - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA Volume 1 - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA Volume 2 - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA Volume 1 - Student Consumable
StudySync Core ELA Volume 2 - Student Consumable

World Language

BOOK TITLE
Zhen Bang! Level 1 [Chinese]
Zhen Bang! Level 2 [Chinese]

Zhen Bang! Level 3 [Chinese]
T'es branche? Level 1 [French]

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

GRADE
K
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GRADE
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

9780547491172
9780547491103

9780076680467
9780076607457

9780076871704
9780076607396
9780076871650

9781418286927
9781111831066
9781111830038

9780076871681
9781418286897

ISBN
9781681615516
9781942010395
9781942010401
9781942010418
9781942010432
9781942010449
9781949739169
9781949739176
9781949739183
9781949739190
9781949739206
9781949739213
9781970162684
9781970162691
9781970162707

ISBN
9780821981368
9780821988237

9780821988275
9781533816283

2012
2012
2018
2015
2020
2020
2015
2015
2013
2013

2020
2020

Copyright
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Copyright
2017
2017

2017
2019

$74.00
$64.95
$82.89
$94.98
$88.50
$95.97
$88.50
$101.97
$130.00
$105.00

$88.50
$101.97

Cost
$46.44
$46.44
$46.44
$46.44
$46.44
$46.44
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

Cost
$82.95
$82.95

$76.95
$76.95




EMC Publishing

EMC Publishing
Pearson Education, Inc.

Pearson Education, Inc.
Pearson Education, Inc.

PUBLISHER
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill
McGraw-Hill

PUBLISHER
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill

McGraw-Hill
Accelerate Learning, Inc

PUBLISHER
Quaver Music

T'es branche? Level 2 [French]
T'es branch? Level 3 [French]
Autentico Level 1 [Spanish]
Autentico Level 2 [Spanish]
Autentico Level 3 [Spanish]

Wellness
BOOK TITLE
Custom Health & Wellness 1st Edition
Custom Health & Wellness 1st Edition
Custom Health & Wellness 1st Edition
Teen Health 1st Edition
Glencoe Health 1st Edition

Science
BOOK TITLE
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN TCAP Assessment Workbook
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN TCAP Assessment Workbook
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Elementary Series 2026 TN TCAP Assessment Workbook
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Engineering Design NB & TCAP Assmt WB
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Engineering Design NB & TCAP Assmt WB
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Student Edition
Elevate Middle Grade Science 2026 TN Engineering Design NB & TCAP Assmt WB
Tennessee Science Biology 2026 Student Edition
Tennessee Science Chemistry 2026 Student Edition
Tennessee Science Physical Science 2026 Student Edition
STEMscopes Science TN Physics 2026 Student Notebook

Music

BOOK TITLE
Quaver's General Music Tennessee Curiculum 17th Edition (6 year cycle)

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

GRADE
3
4
5
6-8
9-12

GRADE
3
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GRADE
K-8

9781533816290

9781533821669
9780328934379

9780328934386
9780328934393

ISBN
9780076714483
9780076714537
9780076675043
9780021385409
9780021407071

ISBN
9798213031898
9798213031980
9798213031904
9798213031997
9798213031911
9798213032000
9798213032062
9798213032123
9798213032079
9798213032130
9798213032086
9798213032147
9781265119089
9781265119270
9781265123253
9798893534016

ISBN
9781946784261

2019

2019
2018

2018
2018

Copyright
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014

Copyright
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Copyright
2017

$82.95

$64.95
$98.47

$98.47
$98.47

Cost
$68.70
$71.55
$73.50
$96.99
$78.00

Cost
$33.00
$18.00
$33.00
$18.00
$33.00
$18.00
$44.00
$18.00
$44.00
$18.00
$44.00
$18.00
$94.89
$94.89
$94.89
$21.55

Cost
,180 per sct




PUBLISHER
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications
Davis Publications

McGraw-Hill

PUBLISHER
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill
McGraw Hill

Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas

Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo

Visual Art

BOOK TITLE
Explorations in Art
Explorations in Art
Explorations in Art
Explorations in Art
Explorations in Art
Explorations in Art

Experience Clay
Experience Painting
Communication Through Graphic Design
Focus on Photography
Theatre Art in Action

Math - Elementary
BOOK TITLE
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade K
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade K
TN Reveal Math Student Practice Book Grade K
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade 1
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade 1
TN Reveal Math Student Practice Book Grade 1
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade 2
TN Reveal Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade 2
TN Reveal Math Student Practice Book Grade 2
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 1 Grade 3
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 2 Grade 3
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN SE Additional Practice Workbook Grade 3
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Companion Grade 3
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 1 Grade 4
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 2 Grade 4
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN SE Additional Practice Workbook Grade 4
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Companion Grade 4
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 1 Grade 5
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Edition volume 2 Grade 5
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN SE Additional Practice Workbook Grade 5
enVision Mathematics 2024 TN Student Companion Grade 5
Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade 6
Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade 6

GRADE
K

1
2
3
4
5
9-12
9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

GRADE
K
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ISBN
9781615286805
9781615286812
9781615286829
9781615286836
9781615286843
9781615286850
9781615287369
9781615287420
9781615287291
9781615287482
9780021377770

ISBN
9781266103407
9781266103414
9781266268885
9781266105005
9781266105050
9781266270178
9781266105197
9781266105838
9781266270406
9780134953687
9780134953694
9780134953786
9781418392840
9780134953700
9780134953717
9780134953793
9781418392857
9780134953724
9780134953731
9780134953809
9781418392864
9798888028803
9798888029640

Copyright
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

Copyright
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Cost
$20.33
$38.30
$38.30
$38.30
$38.30
$38.30
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$50.80
$82.77

Cost
$12.15
$12.15
$17.01
$12.15
$12.15
$17.01
$12.15
$12.15
$17.01
$13.00
$12.50
$17.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$17.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$17.00
$12.00
$18.00
$18.00



Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Test Prep and Practice Book Grade 6 6 9781637368077 2024 $15.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade 7 7 9798888028810 2024 $18.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade 7 7 9798888029657 2024 $18.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Test Prep and Practice Book Grade 7 7 9781637368107 2024 $15.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 1 Grade 8 8 9798888028827 2024 $18.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Edition volume 2 Grade 8 8 9798888029664 2024 $18.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Student Test Prep and Practice Book Grade 8 8 9781637368138 2024 $15.00

Math - High School

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Algebra 1 Student Textbook 9-12 9781637368145 2024 $92.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo  Big Ideas Learning TN Math Algebra 1 Student Test Prep and Practice Workbook 9-12 9781637368183 2024 $19.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Geometry Student Textbook 9-12 9781637368190 2024 $92.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo  Big Ideas Learning TN Math Geometry Student Test Prep and Practice Workbook 9-12 9781637368237 2024 $19.00
Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo Big Ideas Learning TN Math Algebra 2 Student Textbook 9-12 9781637368244 2024 $92.00

Cengage-Big Ideas Lrng-Nat'l Geo  Big Ideas Learning TN Math Algebra 2 Student Test Prep and Practice Workbook 9-12 9781637368282 2024 $19.00

Agriculture

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost
Pearson Ed. Agriscience 6th Edition 9 9781269542968 2015 $88.47
Cengage Learning Inc. Small Animal Care and Management 4th Edition 9-12 9781285425528 2016 $117.75
Cengage Learning Inc. Modern Livestock and Poultry Production 9th Edition 9-12 9781133283508 2016 $123.95
Prentice Hall College Pearson Plant Science: Growth Development & Utilization 5th Edition 9-12 9780135014073 2011 $93.97
Goodheart-Willcox Horticulture Today 1st Edition 9-12 9781631262456 2017 $89.00
Goodheart-Willcox Agriculture Mechanics and Technology Systems 1st Edition 9-12 9781631262555 2017 $89.00

Auto Technology

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost
Pearson Ed. Automotive Maintenance and Light Repair 11 9780133405187 2014 $79.97

Aviation
PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE Copyright  Cost

Business Technology
PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost




Glencoe ' Economics Principles and Practice Gary E. Clayton 912 9780078799976 2012 $99.36

Glencoe Business And Personal Finance Kapoor, Dlabay, & Hughes 9-12 9780078945809 2012 $72.51
Cengage Learning Inc. Microsoft Office 2010 Introductory/ Shelley Cashman Series 9-12 9781439078419 2011 $107.75
& CEV Multimedia, LTD Introduction to Business & Marketing 9-12 9781614595878 $10.00
& McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC Glencoe Introduction to Business 9-12 9780021400454 2016 $88.41
& CEV Multimedia, LTD Business Communications 9-12 9781614595892 $10.00
a Cengage Business Management 9-12 9781305661813 2017 $95.50
a Cengage Shelly Cashman Series Microsoft Office 365 & Office 2016: Introductory 9-12 9781305870031 2016 $128.50
= Cengage Shelly Cashman Series Microsoft Office 365 & Office 2016: Intermediate 9-12 9781305870390 2017 $140.75
> McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC Glencoe Business and Personal Law 9-12 9780021397228 2016 $93.45
> CEV Multimedia, LTD Business Economics 9-12 9781614595977 $10.00
= McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC Glencoe Accounting 9-12 9780021400881 2016 $92.91
& McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC Glencoe Personal Finance 9-12 9780021386086 2016 $89.61
Career Exploration

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost
Goodheart-Willcox Discovering Careers 8th Edition 6-9 9781619603165 2014 $63.96
Goodheart-Willcox Exploring Life and Career 7th Edition 6-8 9781631262050 2017 $66.00

Construction

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost

McGraw-Hill Carpentry and Building Construction 12 9780021402441 2016 $76.69
Criminal Justice

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright  Cost
Prentice Hall-Pearson Ed. Criminal Justice Today:An Introductory Text for the 21st Century 11th Edition 9-12 9780131372894 2011 $116.97
o Cengage An Introduction to Policing 9-12 9781337558754 2019 $172.50

Culinary

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost

Goodheart and Willcox Co. The Culinary Professional 3rd Edition 9-12 9781631264375 2017 $87.00
Engineering

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright Cost

Goodheart-Willcox Exploring Design, Technology & Engineering 1st Edition 6-8 9781605254203 2010 $69.96

Goodheart Willcox Engineering Fundamentals: Design, Principals and Careers 2nd Edition 9-12 9781631262852 2016 $79.00



Graphic Arts

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright
Cengage Learning Inc. Adobe Flash Revealed 9-12 9781111130541 2011
Davis Publications Focus on Photography 2nd Edition 9-12 9781615284764 2018

Health Science

Cost
$76.75
$65.95

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright
MCGraw-Hill Healthcare Science Technology: A Complete Online Learning System 9-12 9780078780929 2013
Cengage Learning Inc. DHO Health Science Updated Student Edition 9-12 9781305991996 2017

Human Services

Cost
$52.98
$144.25

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE ISBN Copyright Cost
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill Discovering Life Skills 3rd Edition 6-8 9780078884689 2010 $55.26
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill The Developing Child 9-12 9780078883606 2010 $58.17

Goodheart-Willcox Lifespan Development Ist Edition 9-12 9781619602311 2014 $69.96
McGraw-Hill Food For Today 1st Edition 9-12 9780021399949 2016 $60.87

Information Technology

PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE ISBN Copyright Cost
EMC Publishing LLC Computers: Understanding Technology Comprehensive 5th Edition 9-12 9780763861797 2015 $138.95
Marketing
PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE ISBN Copyright Cost
McGraw-Hill Marketing Essentials/ Farese, Kimbrell, Woloszyk 9-12 9780078769047 2009 $87.87
& McGraw-Hill School Ed, LLC Glencoe Marketing Essentials 9-12 9780021401109 2016 $89.61
STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math)
PUBLISHER BOOK TITLE GRADE ISBN Copyright  Cost
Goodheart-Willcox Engineering Fundamentals: Design, Principals and Careers 9-12 9781631262852 2018 $78.96

*  Jtems adopted but not purchased.




